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Lockton Companies (Singapore) Pte Ltd
6 Raffles Quay #19-01, Singapore 048 580
Tel: 65-6221 1288   Fax: 65-6221 1109
www.lockton-asia.com/Singapore

Classes Handled
Cedant Facultative and Wholesale Reinsurance. 
Property, Construction, Energy, Terrorism, Marine, 
Casualty

Senior Management
CEO: Ms K Sarogenei
SVP, Corporate & Multinational Accounts: 
	 Ms Jennifer Siew
Director, Professions & Financial Risks: 
	 Mr C Nandakumar
Regional Head, Employee Benefits: 
	 Mr Andrew Merrilees
Regional Director, Trade Credit & Surety: 
	 Mr Clarence Goh

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Asia

Marnix Insurance Brokers Asia Pte Ltd
138 Market Street, #31-04 CapitaGreen, 
Singapore 048 946
Tel: 65-6236 9150   Fax: 65-6536 1405
info@marnix.com.sg   www.marnix.com.sg

Classes Handled
All General Reinsurance Businesses

Senior Management
CEO: Mr Paul Murphy
Director/Chief Administrative & Marketing Officer: 
	 Mr Seiji Fujita
Executive Director: Mr Cliff Downing

Share Capital
Paid-up Capital	 US$1,950,000

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Worldwide

Miller Insurance Services (Singapore) Pte 
Ltd
10 Collyer Quay, #07-04/05 Ocean Financial Centre, 
Singapore 049 315
Tel: 65-6349 5720   Fax: 65-6429 8039
nigel.cross@miller-insurance.com
www.miller-insurance.com

Classes Handled
Marine, Energy, Property, Professional Risks (both 
Facultative & Treaty)

Senior Management
Heads: Mr Nigel Cross (Singapore), Mr Duncan 
Stockley (Broking), Ms Esther Teo (Broking Ops, 
Technical & Claims), Mr Raymond Koh (Ops), Ms 
Chihiro Maekawa (Property & Casualty)

Share Capital
Paid-up Capital	 S$600,000

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Asia & Australia

Pana Harrison (Asia) Pte Ltd
18 Cross Street #10-03, China Square Central, 
Singapore 048 423
Tel: 65-6294 8966   Fax: 65-6298 1500
mktg@panaharrison.com   www.panaharrison.com

Classes Handled
Direct (General & Life), Reinsurance (Treaty & 
Facultative), Life, Unit Trust

CEO: Mr Ronnie Lum

Share Capital
Paid-up Capital	 S$1,000,000

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Asia

RKH Specialty Asia Pacific Pte Ltd
(Formerly Howden International Pte Ltd)

61 Robinson Road #18-01 , Singapore 068 893
Tel: 65-6302 9699   Fax: 65-6557 0564
www.rkhspecialty.com

Classes Handled	 All Classes of Reinsurance

CEO: Ms Karly Shaw - 
	 Karly.Shaw@rkhspecialty.com

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Worldwide

UIB Asia Reinsurance Brokers Pte Ltd
24 Raffles Place, #26-02 Clifford Centre, 
Singapore 048 621
Tel: 65-6324 3031   Fax: 65-6324 1610
general@uibasia.com   www.uibgroup.com

Classes Handled
All Classes of Non-Life Treaty & Facultative 
Reinsurance, including Specialty Classes such 
as Construction, Onshore & Offshore Oil & Gas/
Energy, Airline & General Aviation (Proportional and 
Non-Proportional)/Sabotage & Terrorism, Kidnap & 
Ransom and Political Violence.

Senior Management
CEO: Mr Bengt Johnsen - bengt@uibasia.com
CFO: Ms Evelyn Ng  - evelyn@uibasia.com
Associate Director, Accounts & Finance Division: 

Ms Tan Bee Chuan  - beechuan@uibasia.com
Executive Director & Head of Treaty Division: 
	 Ms Helen Raj - helen@uibasia.com
Directors: Mr Andrew Chua - andrew@uibasia.com, 
Mr Devendra Lilani - devendra@uibasia.com, Mr 
H Gangadharan (Technical) - ganga@uibasia.com, 
Mr Mark Linford (Facultative & Specialty Division) - 
mark@uibasia.com 


